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POT SIZE MAY VARY
PICK UP AT FAPC

Oklahoma State University
148 FAPC

Stillwater, OK 74078

Contact:
Sheary Johnson

405-744-6071

Philodendrons - $20.00Philodendrons - $20.00

Amish Begonia $25.00Amish Begonia $25.00

Aloe Vera - $10.00Aloe Vera - $10.00

Large Pots Available- $75.00Large Pots Available- $75.00


